

1700 G Street, N.W., Washington, DC 20552

Castle & Cooke Mortgage, LLC

Background:

We investigated and sued Castle & Cooke Mortgage, LLC and two of its top executives. The company and its executives agreed to a settlement with us, and we are using the money from that settlement to refund eligible consumers some of the mortgage interest they paid.

More information about this case can be found in our Castle & Cooke <u>press release</u>. For a link to the final court order in the Castle & Cooke case, click here.

Victim Compensation:

The CFPB has contracted with Epiq Systems, Inc. to administer these payments and answer questions from consumers about these payments and this case. For questions related to this case, please:

Call: 1-877-819-9691 (Toll-Free)

Email: CastleandCooke_Info@cfpbconsumerprotection.org

Write: Castle & Cooke Case Support

CFPB Redress Administration

P.O. Box 2995

Portland. OR 97208-2995